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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -163,000    -163,000    -140,413.85      -6,665.39            .00     -22,586.15   86.1%

  2022/07/000367 01/31/2022 GCR       -3,226.44 REF                                        COURTNEY
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN         -216.48 REF JAN                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN       -3,144.89 REF JAN                                    COURTNEY CY
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN          -77.58 REF JAN                                    COURTNEY FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -163,000    -163,000    -140,413.85      -6,665.39            .00     -22,586.15   86.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,414.46        -326.71            .00       2,414.46  100.0%

  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN         -326.71 REF JAN                                    COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,414.46        -326.71            .00       2,414.46  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -10,000     -10,000            .00            .00            .00     -10,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -800.07        -221.19            .00         800.07  100.0%

  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN         -221.19 REF JAN                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kQzn0lbeJ8vtxlNotdcyoDbFFomDlYn4SEpSKtu%2FB5ZUOL1pvnscNNPe9yJ49lpN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xNWgRDaaPuGELt16EmjPwkPt46CFH4G4xlxXxEop6gbUkgJwLoSIJtAql0lWH4nH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6C1yKhS%2FrpZH%2BN3RXWKID%2BbEQodxTPRskVwA5M0qGsgB1ugrGKY7DtkhoBv71KwA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gVsZDqQPFCBcDQH8JMRQu3jC%2F9CNtFexOz6VoCxGZG%2FtieCMhHr36LxcRyyvOCGJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iK9jqI3s1WQMTPaTMlYsvruuAYJkC7lmJpD5v5TEXDUFTd3JXDoc0aMUYqP9lQc0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6l2%2BU9VX0ltC1ETe1XKpjsPBtUgnEZcwH%2B5CBS%2FiZdJc4GaXY25SbX4tcefGKgep
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u8nLUinZkiwPAcs4v%2BFzx79zPlzDC1dlKwLM2Cipna5HrQ%2FEmFtKoNgv6zza4KKH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cOUONQlDV7FinYiGFqEHl03ynLxgdqpwDATb3zaj1ObJe5bc8HmwAd6uT2YWyNs8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nxMIkrKdE5TnHDuuUQ6td7lqEY8F9JGfPXzvqbw1rNjXU8isn1uWxKMW3ph7p%2FKD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6ltZoxRom%2FTZmpHbhZNQYTcBPiTrh37OiZDxiWOalMYLJzpB84FNYMJ95vsWudLN
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -800.07        -221.19            .00         800.07  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5344723 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -173,000    -177,000    -143,628.38      -7,213.29            .00     -33,371.62   81.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -173,000    -177,000    -143,628.38      -7,213.29            .00     -33,371.62

                           GRAND TOTAL     -173,000    -177,000    -143,628.38      -7,213.29            .00     -33,371.62   81.1%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y9XRtssXCGQOobWyFWshdxw22kv6seafa98%2BBG1UDmZXMORU%2BmkbJembFzEmaGy2
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 7
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 7
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 7
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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